
Like kaya toast and coffee, tau huay and youtiao, 
some things are just better together. 

When you link your 
UOB One Card with your 
UOB One Account, you can 
enjoy both cash rebates and 
bonus interest. 
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Wondering how to meet the $500 minimum 
spend requirement to earn cash back on your 
monthly spend and bonus interest on your 
UOB One Account balance? 

Use your UOB One Card to 
pay your monthly insurance 
premiums. Problem solved. 

Now that you’ve hit the $500 spend
requirement, simply credit your salary into 
your UOB One Account to earn even higher 
bonus interest. 
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And if you’re an entrepreneur or gig worker, don’t worry.

Enjoy the same higher bonus interest rate by using 
GIRO to pay for the following each month:

Five tips
to maximise your 
rewards with the

UOB One Account

Save it to earn it.

With the enhanced UOB One Account, you will be 
able to earn bonus interest rate on your account 
balance up to $75,000.

That means you can earn up to an additional 
$598.50 in interest per annum. 
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Account balance 

in your
UOB One Account

Spend S$500
on your 

UOB One Card 
and/or selected 

Cards

Spend S$500 on your
UOB One Card and/or selected 
Cards PLUS Credit your salary 

(min. S$2,000) OR make 3 GIRO 
debit transactions

$500 - $15,000

S$15,001 – S$30,000 

 S$30,001 – S$45,000

S$45,001 – S$60,000

 S$60,001 – S$75,000

1.50%

1.50%

1.50%

1.50%

1.50%

1.85%

2.00%

2.15%

2.30%

3.88%

Interest rates from 1 August 2018
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