

Like kaya toast and coffee, tau huay and youtiao, ..... some things are just **better together**.



When you link your **UOB One Card** with your UOB One Account, you can enjoy both cash rebates and bonus interest.



Now that you've hit the \$500 spend ... requirement, simply credit your salary into your UOB One Account to earn even higher bonus interest.



Save it to earn it.

With the enhanced UOB One Account, you will be able to earn **bonus interest rate** on your account balance up to \$75,000.

That means you can earn up to an additional \$598.50 in interest per annum.

## **Five tips** to maximise your rewards with the **UOB One Account**





Wondering how to meet the \$500 minimum spend requirement to earn cash back on your monthly spend and bonus interest on your **UOB One Account balance?** 





And if you're an entrepreneur or gig worker, don't worry.

Enjoy the same higher bonus interest rate by using **GIRO** to pay for the following each month:



mobile phone bills

Account balance in your UOB One Account	Spend S\$500 on your UOB One Card and/or selected Cards	Spend S\$500 on your UOB One Card and/or selected Cards PLUS Credit your salary (min. S\$2,000) OR make 3 GIRO debit transactions
\$500 - \$15,000	1.50%	1.85%
S\$15,001 – S\$30,000	1.50%	2.00%
S\$30,001 – S\$45,000	1.50%	2.15%
S\$45,001 – S\$60,000	1.50%	2.30%
\$\$60,001 – \$\$75,000	1.50%	3.88%

## **HUOB**



Use your **UOB One Card** to pay your monthly insurance premiums. Problem solved.





## Interest rates from 1 August 2018